
8:30 Bus to Catholic Church                                1                         

9:30 Bus to Gold Country Baptist 
9:30 Bus to Methodist Church  
10:00 Sunday Brunch 
10:30 Bus to Catholic Church & Lutheran 

12:00 Movie: Netflix: The Miracle Club 
1:00 Mahjong  
1:00 Bridge at Ponte Pete’s 

3:00 Sing-A-Long w/Fionna 

                                                2    

 

10:00 Motown Monday Chair Exercise  

1:00 Bridge:  private dining rm 

1:00 Scenic Drive-sign up 

3:00 Quarter Bingo 

                                                  3 
10:00 Coffee & Donuts @ Pete’s     
10:00 Chair Exercises w/ weights 
10:45 Catholic Holy Communion 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons 

11:00 Cribbage: private Dining rm 

1:00  Bridge at Ponte Pete’s  

                                                 4                                                                                                                                 
10:00 Christi’s Chair Exercises                                                         

10:30 Crochet & Knitting Club 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons 
3:00 Quarter Bingo 

3:00 Billiards at Pete's 

                                               5 
10:00 Chair Exercise w/empower 

me wellness 

11:00 Quarter Bingo 
1:00 Bridge in the Sunroom 
1:00 Mahjong: private dining 

3:00  Yahtzee  

                                              6                                                                                                                           
9:15 Trivia                                                                                                                           
10:00 Chair Exercise w/ Empower  
10:30 Supportive Chat: activity rm                             
10:40  Water Aerobics-sign up                             
1:00 Shopping: Bel Air: sign up   
2:00 Pinochle 
4:00 Cocktail Hour 
4:30 Music by:  Tom Power                                             
                                                  

                                           7             
9:00 Walking Club-sign up 

10:00 Trivia                                                                 
11:00 Quarter Bingo 

12:20 Movie: Netflix: 

The Last Laugh  

                                                                                                           

              Grandparents Day            8                                          
NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING WEEK                                                                                     
8:30 Bus to Catholic Church                                         
9:30 Bus to Gold Country Baptist 
9:30 Bus to Methodist Church  
10:00 Church Service, activity room 

10:00 Sunday Brunch 
10:30 Bus to Catholic Church & Lutheran 

12:00 Movie: Find me Falling 

1:00 Mahjong  
1:00 Bridge at Ponte Pete’s 

3:00 Sing-A-Long w/Fionna 

    MISMATCH MONDAY or      9 

          CRAZY HAIR DAY                                                                                                  

10:00 Motown Monday Chair Exer-
cise w/Christi 

11:00 Bible Study-activity rm 

1:00 Bridge:  private dining rm 

1:00 Scenic Drive-sign up 

3:00 Quarter Bingo 

  COUNTRY WESTERN DAY 10                                                                                
 
10:00 Coffee & Donuts @ Pete’s     
10:00 Chair Exercises w/ weights 
10:45 Catholic Holy Communion 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons 

11:00 Cribbage: private Dining rm 

1:00  Bridge at Ponte Pete’s  

1:15 Hearing Aid cleaning: sign up  

1:30 Painting class with Christi 

                    SPORTS DAY          11                                                                                                                                                         

10:00 Christi’s Chair Exercises                                                         

10:30 Crochet & Knitting Club 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons 

3:00 Quarter Bingo 

3:00 Billiards at Pete’s 

           ANY AGE DAY          12                                               
    (Wear a style of any time period) 
10:00 Chair Exercise w/empower me 
wellness 
11:00 Quarter Bingo 

11:15 Winery: Secret  

Ravine Vineyards-sign up 
1:00 Bridge in the Sunroom 
1:00 Mahjong: private dining 

3:00 Book Club 

             CASUAL FRIDAY           13                                                                                                                                          
 
9:15 Trivia                                                                                        
10:00 Chair Exercise w/ Empower 
10:30 Supportive Chat: activity rm   
10:40  Water Aerobics-sign up 
1:00 Shopping: Walmart: sign up 
2:00 Pinochle 
4:00 Cocktail Hour 

4:30 Music by:  Andrii Liesnyi                                             

                                 

                                        14                                                                    
9:00 Walking Club-sign up 

10:00 Trivia                                                
11:00 Quarter Bingo 
12:20 Movie: Netflix:  

No Pressure 

                                                                                                                                                                  
  
                                                                                       

8:30 Bus to Catholic Church                                       15                                                                                                                  

9:30 Bus to Gold Country Baptist  
9:30 Bus to Methodist Church  

10:00 Sunday Brunch 
10:30 Bus to Catholic Church & Lutheran 

 12:00 Movie: Netflix: Irish Wish 

1:00 Mahjong  
1:00 Bridge at Ponte Pete’s                                                                                                                                                                                                

3:00 Sing-A-Long w/Fionna 
 
 

                                             16 
10:00 Motown Monday Chair Exer-
cise w/Christi 

11:00 Bible Study-activity rm 

1:00 Bridge:  private dining rm 

2:00 RESIDENT MEETING 

3:00 Quarter Bingo 

10:00 Coffee & Donuts @ Pete’s         17                          
10:00 Chair Exercises w/ weights 
10:45 Catholic Holy Communion 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons 

11:00 Cribbage: private Dining Rm 

1:00  Bridge at Ponte Pete’s 

1:30 Luau Sing-A-Long  with 
the Ukulele club 

                                                           18  

10:00 Christi’s Chair Exercises    

10:30 Crochet & Knitting Club 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons 

3:00 Quarter Bingo    

3:00 Billiards at Pete’s 

 

                                              19 
10:00 Chair Exercise w/empower me 
wellness 
11:00 Quarter Bingo 

1:00 Bridge in the Sunroom 

1:00 Mahjong: private dining  

1:30 Fall Prevention Fair: 
Take steps to prevent a fall:  
Activity Room 

               BOW TIE DAY            20                                                     
9:15 Trivia                                                                             
10:00 Chair Exercise w/ Empower 

10:30 Supportive Chat: activity rm 

10:40 Water Aerobics-sign up 

1:00 Shopping: Bel Air: sign up 

2:00 Pinochle 

4:00 Cocktail Hour 

4:30 Music by: Harmony & Grits 

                                        21 

9:00 Walking Club-sign up 
10:00 Trivia                                                
11:00 Quarter Bingo 
12:20 Movie: 

       Like Father 

  
                                                                                                                                                                  

8:30 Bus to Catholic Church              22                                                          

9:30 Bus to Gold Country Baptist 
9:30 Bus to Methodist Church  

10:00 Sunday Brunch 

10:30 Bus to Catholic Church & Lutheran 

12:00 Movie: Netflix: Secret Lives 
of Orangutans  
1:00 Mahjong  

1:00 Bridge at Ponte Pete’s  

3:00 Sing-A-Long w/Fionna 

                                                                23                      
10:00 Motown Monday Chair Exer-
cise w/Christi 
11:00 Bible Study-activity rm 

1:00 Bridge:  private dining  

1:00 Scenic Drive-sign up 
3:00 Quarter Bingo 

 

 

                                                        24                                                       
10:00 Coffee & Donuts @ Pete’s               
10:00 Chair Exercises w/ weights 
10:45 Catholic Holy Communion 

11:00 Ukulele  Club & Lessons 

11:00 Cribbage: private dining rm 

1:00 Bridge at Ponte Pete’s   

2:00 Chef’s Corner w/Chef 
Alex 

                                              25                                                               

9:30 Outing: Aerospace  
Museum $10.00:  

Lunch at In-N-Out-sign up 

10:00 Christi’s Chair Exercises  

10:30 Crochet & Knitting Club 

11:00 Ukulele Club & Lessons  

1:00 Book Mobile 
3:00 Quarter Bingo 
3:00 Billiards at Pete’s 

                                             26 
10:00 Chair Exercise w/empower 

me wellness 

11:00 Quarter Bingo 

1:00 Bridge in the Sunroom 

1:00 Arts & Crafts-sign up 

1:00 Mahjong: private dining 

3:00  Yahtzee  

                                                               27 
 
 
9:15 Trivia                                                                                                                     
10:00 Chair Exercise w/ Empower 

10:40 Water Aerobics-sign up 

1:00 Shopping: Safeway:  sign up 

2:00 Pinochle 

4:30-5:30 Aloha Dancers, 
tropical drinks, appetizers!! 
 

                                         28 
 
10:00 Outing: Cameron 
Park Car Show-sign up 
10:00 Trivia                                          
11:00 Quarter Bingo 

12:20 Movie: Netflix: 

        The Union 

  

                                                   29 
8:30 Bus to Catholic Church                                                                                                                                                                                                         
9:30 Bus to Methodist Church  

10:00 Sunday Brunch 

10:30 Bus to Catholic Church & Lutheran 

12:00 Movie: Netflix: I can only im-
agine 
1:00 Mahjong  

1:00 Bridge at Ponte Petes   

3:00 Sing-A-Long w/Fionna 

                                              30                                       
10:00 Motown Monday Chair exer-

cise w/Christi 

11:00 Bible Study-activity rm 

1:00 Bridge:  private dining rm 

1:00 Scenic Drive-sign up 

3:00 Quarter Bingo 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

                                                
 

       Happy Birthday  
Jeanne Heinrich    Sept 1 
Diana Long    Sept 2 
Jeanne Petrie    Sept 2 
Joann Newton    Sept 2 
Dawn Graeff    Sept 3 
Tim Trickel    Sept 3 
Bob LeDuc    Sept 3 
Judith Ann Wilkin    Sept 4 
Gary Cramer    Sept 8 
Garrie Heryford    Sept 8  
Jennelle Howard    Sept 9 

Bobbie Borowski    Sept 9 
Marti Wright    Sept 10 
Lou Bacigalup    Sept 16 
Floyd Rice    Sept 17 
Connie Teller    Sept 20 
Norton Ziegler    Sept 20 
Linda Curtis    Sept 21 
Billy Hunkapillar    Sept 27 
Kay Henry    Sept 28 
Bonita Leisher    Sept 29 
Norma Correll    Sept 29 
Art Patterson    Sept 30 
 

 Happy Anniversary                                   
 
     Mike & Elaine Scholle 

              September 1 

   Roger & Zan Santos 

              September 5 

 

                                                

Sunday Monday Tuesday      Wednesday    Thursday    Friday      Saturday     


